

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8189 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CHAIRMAN TAMILNADU ELECTRICITY BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OPG RENEWABLE ENERGY(P) LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 8190 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 13/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Dua Associates,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

|
|

|
|

|(S.G.SHAH)
|REGISTRAR

|
|

hj